N.C. JINDAL PUBLIC SCHOOL, PUNJABI BAGH, NEW DELHI-110026

DATE SHEET FOR PERIODIC TEST - 3 FOR CLASSES X & Xil (2024-25)
Timings : 08.15 A.M. TO 09.45 A.M.

Reporting Time : 08.00 A.M.

Day & Date/Classes X Xl |
Wed.  18/09/2024 MATHS/HVM* PHY/ACC/SOC./HIS. |
Thu.  19/09/2024 - - |
Fri. 20/09/2024 ENGLISH BIO/ECO/C.SC. |
Sat.  21/09/2024 - - \
Sun.  22/09/2024 3 N D A Y |
Mon.  23/09/2024 SOCIAL SC. CHEM/B.ST./POL. SC. \
Tues.  24/09/2024 - . |
Wed.  25/09/2024 HINDI ENGLISH \
Thu.  26/09/2024 SANSKRIT/FRENCH APP. MATHS / H.SC. \
Fi.  27/09/2024 - . |
sat.  28/09/2024 SECOND SATURDAY |
Sun.  29/09/2024 S U N D A Y \
Mon.  30/09/2024 SCIENCE/H.SC.* [ MATHS/PSY./IP |

NOTE:
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1. Regular classes will be conducted for X and Xl after the periodic test is over

during PT-3 days i.e. 18", 20", 23", 25", 26" and 30" Sept. 2024.
2. School Timings : 08:00 a.m. to 02:00 p.m.

3. No half days will be permitted during examination days.

4. Students of classes X & XII have an off on No-examination days.
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